
$487,341,789.45

AWARDED

SP-0091-01(010) / 109070301 
YAZOO COUNTY - Bridge Repair on SR 16/149 over Whittington Auxiliary Channel (Bridge No. 211.1)
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $686,000.60

TOTAL AWARDED $686,000.60
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $488,027,790.05

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BYMISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

December 14, 2021

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 30, 2021, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON 
DECEMBER 14, 2021, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED 
BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2022 BROUGHT FORWARD:

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director


